LE
D
AR
EA
 LI
GH
T H
YP

Lens Polycarbonate
L70 Life 150,000 Hours
Warranty 10 Years
CRI 70+
Qualification UL, DLC Premium, FCC, CE, RoHS
Chip Man. Philips
Whip Length (ft) 1.67’
Applications
Additional Notes
• 4000K and 5000K, 100-277V in BRONZE are stocked locally, check for ETA’s
• Lifespan is more than 27 years operating 10 hours a day, based on L70 standards
• Altech Electronics reserves the right to make periodic improvements to our product specs
Auto Dealerships Outdoor Courts Outdoor Malls
Parking Lots Sports Fields Public Parks
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens Equivalent
U-HALL-150W-30-D 150W 3000K 23,250 lm 750W MH
U-HALL-150W-40-D 150W 4000K 24,150 lm 750W MH
U-HALL-150W-50-D 150W 5000K 25,050 lm 750W MH
U-HALL-240W-30-D 240W 3000K 38,400 lm 1200W MH
U-HALL-240W-40-D 240W 4000K 39,840 lm 1200W MH
U-HALL-240W-50-D 240W 5000K 41,280 lm 1200W MH
U-HALL-300W-30-D 300W 3000K 47,400 lm 1500W MH
U-HALL-300W-40-D 300W 4000K 49,200 lm 1500W MH
U-HALL-300W-50-D 300W 5000K 51,000 lm 1500W MH
U-HALL-400W-30-D 400W 3000K 60,000 lm 2000W MH
U-HALL-400W-40-D 400W 4000K 62,400 lm 2000W MH
U-HALL-400W-50-D 400W 5000K 64,800 lm 2000W MH
U-HALL
LED Area Light - Hyper Series, Large
Product Information
7057 Marcelle St.